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Will the Minister of COMMERCE AND INDUSTRY be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Government has conducted any study on the importance of the global supply chain system;

(b) if so, the details thereof and if not, the reasons therefor;

(c) whether any national strategy has been adopted in this regard to protect the economic prosperity;

(d) if so, the details thereof; and

(e) the details of the strategic goals and approach identified by the Government in this regard?

Answer

THE MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF COMMERCE AND INDUSTRY (DR. D. PURANDESWARI)

(a): The Ministry of Commerce and Industry has not conducted any study on the importance of the global supply chain system.

(b) to (e) : Do not arise in view of reply to part (a) above.
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